Turnier vom 28.04.10/Loge

-BRIDGE-CLUB-BREMEN-ROT-WEISS e.

ENDERGEBNIS
Gruppe Nord/sSud

RG PNR Name/Name

1 1 Fastenau, Monika
Grafe, Werner

2 5 Pappier, May -Alexan
Reuter, Erika

3 7 Walsemann, Eva
Frau Bochatz

4 3 Pinckernelle, Antje
N.N.

5 9 Holtz, Ursula
Frau Polakowsky

6 2 Grupe, Silvia
Wefer, Ursula

7 4 Bremer, Maria
Schafer, Renee

8 8 Vogel, Karla
Lebrecht, Erika

9 6 v.d.Borch, Ingeborg
Fischer, Dorette

10 10 Meyer, Eva
Konigsmann, Edith

ANZ

SPL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

V.-

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

274,9
253,5
243,5
226,4
216,6
214,1
209,3
187,9
179,8

152,5

oS

o

63,63
58,68
56,37
52,41
50,14
49,56
48,45
43,50
41,62

35,30

CLUB
PKTE

18

12



Turnier vom 28.04.10/Loge
-BRIDGE-CLUB-BREMEN-ROT-WEISS e.
ENDERGEBNIS

Gruppe Ost/West

RG

10

PNR

103

109

107

110

108

104

101

102

105

106

Name/Name

Schmidt, Dr. Ursula

Bugiel, Hanneliese

Kirschstein, Renate
Frau Bichner
Frau Hashagen
Frau Radtke
Weidner, Eva
Heiken, Elly
Hoffmann, Heide
Overbeck, Ilse
Hecht, Margarethe
Hilger, Prof. Dr.
Cordes, Ada
Kirchesch, Erika
Frau Eckhardt
Frau Neuert
Frau Lehner
Frau Heyser
Kummer, Erika
Diebold, Margot

Pe

ANZ

SPL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

V.-

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

265,0
239,9
238,2
230,5
218,8
212,77
202,606
196,1
191,5

166,14

oS

o

61,34
55,53
55,14
53,36
50, 65
49,24
46,90
45,39
44,33

38,52

CLUB
PKTE

18

12



